UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	13543 - JPMORGAN
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	66331720
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with: Cook, IL	لـــ

noc#	1825604	1027 F	ee \$44	. 25
l RHSP F	EE:\$9.00 R	PRF FEE	: \$1.00	
KAREN	A.YARBROUG	Н		
COOK C	DUNTY RECO	RDER OF	DEEDS	
	39/13/2018			1 0
,				

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FIN	IANCING STATEMENT FILE, NUMBER
00079111	1/31/2000 CC IL Cook

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13

2. [XI TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Statement	t identified above is terminated with respect to the security i	nterest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign (e For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also	in ter 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> n and affected collateral in item 8	ame of Assignor in item 9
4. [CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme continued for the additional period provided by applicable	ant ider lifted above with respect to the security interest(s) of law	Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	AND Check one of three boxes to: CHANGE lame end or address: Complete litem 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
6. C	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	ormation Change - provide o, r_c name (6a or 6b)	
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	40	
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
	DANA	ALEX	
7. 0	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment	or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (se exac	full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	,	0,,
OR	76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		7.6
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		Or
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		SUFFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL COO'. COUNTRY
8. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these fou	ur boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral
	Indicate collateral:		•
			•
			5

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)

If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) S

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: DANA, ALEX

66331720 0000675600

DANA, ALEX

UNOFFICIAL COPY

OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1/31/2000 CC IL Cook			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for	rm		
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement 'Name of a current Debtor of record requone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any			m 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			······
OR 13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME DANA FIRST PER ALEX	SONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
DANA, ALEX - 1419 WEST DIVERSEY PARKWAY , CHICAGO, IL £0614 Secured Party Name and Address: IPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A IL1-1145 P.O. Box 6026, Chicago, IL 60680-60	26		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real	estate:	
	17. Description of real of 1419 W Dive 60614 Lots 3,4,5 ar Lenbecke; s Sheffield Adothe Southwe North, Range		ot 6 in Block 45 in West ½ of Inship 40

1825604027 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: DANA, ALEX

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

Parcel ID:

Cook County Clark's Office 14-29-302-020; 14-29-302-054